How to Order
Options
Symbol T: With element service indicator
Pressure
drop
0.1 MPa
SMC
MPa
0.2
0.15
0.1
.05
Symbol F: Rubber material: Fluororubber
Fluororubber is used for the parts
such as O-ring and gasket.
Symbol J: Drain guide 1/4 female threaded
1/4 female threaded
Symbol R: IN-OUT reversal direction
AM 550C 10
Auto drain ∗3
C
D
Drain cock (Without auto drain)∗4
N.C. auto drain
N.O. auto drain
Symbol
—
Description
AM150C to 550C
Body size
150C
250C
350C
450C
550C
2.2 kW
3.7 kW
7.5 kW
11 kW
22 kW
Symbol
Applicable compressor
output (guide)
Thread type
F
N
Rc
G
NPT
Symbol
—
Type
Port size
01
02
03
04
06
10
1/8
1/4
3/8
1/2
3/4
1
Symbol Size
150C
Applicable body size
250C 350C 450C 550C
Accessory
B